
I.D.:	79446441

Achizitie	10	buc.	ODF

Data
publicarii

07.03.23 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

08.03.23 Pretul	estimativ: 7.647,06	RON	-	7.647,06	RON

Descriere: Achizitie	ODF	după	cum	urmează:	-	4	buc.	ODF	96	porturi	LC/UPC	1U,	19	inch,	include	casete
de	protecţie	suduri	pt.	96	fibre	şi	96	buc.	cabluri	Pigtail	LC/PC	fibra	optica	singlemode,	1m
(3ft.)	set	12	Fibres	LC/UPC	9/125	Single	Mode	Color-Coded	Fiber	Optic	Pigtail,	Unjacketed
(valoare	totala	estimată	4.352,04	lei	fără	TVA);	-	6	buc.	ODF	48	porturi	LC/UPC	1U,	19	inch,
include	casete	de	protecţie	suduri	pt.	48	fibresi	48	cabluri	Pigtail	LC/PC	fibra	optica
singlemode,	1m	(3ft)	set	12	Fibers	LC/UPC	9/125	Single	Mode	Color-Coded	Fiber	Optic	Pigtail,
Unjacketed	(valoarea	totală	estimată	3.295,02	lei	fără	TVA)


